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NFU Rural Surveyor Firms 2021 

East Anglia East Midlands North East 
North West South East South West 

Wales West Midlands 
 

 

Location/name Address Contact 

East Anglia   

Brooks Leney  Chris Leney 
Hyntle Barn 
Hill Farm 
Hintlesham 
Ipswich 
Suffolk  
IP8 3NJ  
 

cjl@brooksleney.co.uk 
07717 274413  
brooksleney.co.uk  
 

Cheffins Rural 
Professionals 

Edward Tabner 
25 Market Place 
Ely 
CB7 4NP 
  

edward.tabner@cheffins.co.uk  
01353 654900 
cheffins.co.uk 

Maxey Grounds and Co John Maxey 
20-24 Market Place   
March  
Cambridgeshire   
PE15 9JH 
  

jmaxey@maxeygrounds.co.uk  
01945 583123 
maxeygrounds.co.uk 

East Midlands   

Berrys (Kettering) Guy Banham 
42 Headlands   
Kettering   
Northamptonshire   
NN15 7HR 
 

guy.banham@berrys.uk.com  
01536 532379 
www.berrys.uk.com  

North East   

Addisons Chartered 
Surveyors 

Laura Dixon 
13 Galgate  
Barnard Castle  
County Durham  
DL12 8EQ 
  

laura.dixon@addisons-surveyors.co.uk 
01833 638094 
addisons-surveyors.co.uk 

mailto:cjl@brooksleney.co.uk
https://brooksleney.co.uk/
mailto:edward.tabner@cheffins.co.uk
http://www.cheffins.co.uk/
mailto:jmaxey@maxeygrounds.co.uk
https://www.maxeygrounds.co.uk/
mailto:guy.banham@berrys.uk.com
http://www.berrys.uk.com/
mailto:laura.dixon@addisons-surveyors.co.uk
https://addisons-surveyors.co.uk/
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Dee Atkinson & Harrison Sam Mellor 
The Exchange  
Exchange Street  
Driffield   
East Yorkshire   
YO25 6LD 
  

sam.mellor@dee-atkinson-harrison.co.uk  
01377 253151 
dee-atkinson-harrison.co.uk 

Lister Haigh Will Foyle 
106 High Street 
Knaresborough  
North Yorkshire  
HG5 0HN 
 

willfoyle@listerhaigh.co.uk 
01423 860322 
listerhaigh.co.uk 

Stephensons Rural  Stewart Hamilton  
Stephensons Rural 
York Auction Centre   
Murton   
York   
YO19 5GF   
 

s.hamilton@stephenson.co.uk  
01904 489731   
stephenson.co.uk  

North West   

Frank Marshall 
(Garswood) 

Paul Johnson 
121 Billinge Road   
Garswood  
Ashton-in-Makerfield   
WN4 0XD 
 

paul.johnson@frankmarshall.uk.com 
01744 893371 
frankmarshall.uk.com 

WBW Surveyors Adam Winthrop 
Skipton Auction Mart 
Gargrave Road  
Skipton  
BD23 1UD 
  

adam@wbwsurveyors.co.uk 
01756 692900 
wbwsurveyors.co.uk 

Davidson and Robertson 
 

Chris Edmunds  
Suite 7M 
Lakeland Business Park 
Cockermouth 
CA13 0QT 

NFURuralSurveyor@drrural.co.uk 
01900 268 633 
www.drrural.co.uk  

South East   

Batcheller Monkhouse Leo Hickish 
1 London Road  
Tunbridge Wells 
Kent 
TN1 1DH 
 

l.hickish@batchellermonkhouse.com 
01892 509281 
www.batchellermonkhouse.com  

South West   

Greenslade Taylor Hunt Graeme Biffen 
5 Fore Street  

graeme.biffen@gth.net 
01884 243000 

mailto:sam.mellor@dee-atkinson-harrison.co.uk
http://www.dee-atkinson-harrison.co.uk/
mailto:willfoyle@listerhaigh.co.uk
https://www.listerhaigh.co.uk/
mailto:s.hamilton@stephenson.co.uk
http://www.stephenson.co.uk/
mailto:paul.johnson@frankmarshall.uk.com
http://frankmarshall.uk.com/
mailto:adam@wbwsurveyors.co.uk
https://www.wbwsurveyors.co.uk/
mailto:NFURuralSurveyor@drrural.co.uk
http://www.drrural.co.uk/
mailto:l.hickish@batchellermonkhouse.com
http://www.batchellermonkhouse.com/
mailto:graeme.biffen@gth.net
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Tiverton  
Devon  
EX16 6LN 
  

gth.net 

Symonds & Sampson Richard Miller  
30 High West Street 
Dorchester 
Dorset 
DT1 1UP   
  

rmiller@symondsandsampson.co.uk 
01305 236574 
www.symondsandsampson.co.uk 

Stags Alex Rew 
19 Bampton Street 
Tiverton 
Devon 
EX16 6AA 
 
 
 

a.rew@stags.co.uk  
01884 235 701 
www.stags.co.uk/branches/tiverton    
 

Wales   

Farmers Marts (RG Jones) 
Ltd 

Rhys Davis 
Llys Meirion 
Dolgellau 
Gwynedd 
LL40 1AB 
  
 

rhys@farmersmarts.co.uk  
01341 422334 
www.farmersmarts.co.uk/About 
 

Rees Richards & Partners Matthew Lloyd 
Druslyn House 
De la Beche Street 
Swansea  
SA1 3HH 
  

matthew@reesrichards.co.uk 
01792 650705 
https://reesrichards.co.uk 

Edward H Perkins Kathryn Perkins 
St. John House 
Salutation Square 
Haverfordwest 
Pembrokeshire  
SA61 2LG 
  

mail@edwardperkins.co.uk  
01437 760730 
www.edwardperkins.co.uk 

Powells David Powell 
Singleton Court Business 
Park  
Wonastow Road 
Monmouth  
NP25 5JA 
  

david.powell@powellsrural.co.uk 
01600 714140 
www.powellsrural.co.uk 

West Mids   

Roger Parry & Partners Richard Corbett richard@rogerparry.net 

https://www.gth.net/
mailto:rmiller@symondsandsampson.co.uk
http://www.symondsandsampson.co.uk/
mailto:a.rew@stags.co.uk
http://www.stags.co.uk/branches/tiverton
mailto:rhys@farmersmarts.co.uk
http://www.farmersmarts.co.uk/About
mailto:matthew@reesrichards.co.uk
https://reesrichards.co.uk/
mailto:mail@edwardperkins.co.uk
http://www.edwardperkins.co.uk/
mailto:david.powell@powellsrural.co.uk
http://www.powellsrural.co.uk/
mailto:richard@rogerparry.net


   
 

Page 4 of 4 
 

NFU Rural Surveyor Firms 
  03/06/2021 

Hogstow Hall 
Minsterley 
Shrewsbury 
Shropshire  
SY5 0HZ 
 

01691 655334 
www.rogerparry.net 

Berrys (Shrewsbury)  Mark Morison 
Willow House East 
Shrewsbury Business Park 
Shrewsbury 
SY2 6LG   
  

mark.morison@berrys.uk.com 
01743 290647 
www.berrys.uk.com 

Carver Knowles Mike Cluley  
Strensham Business Park 
Strensham 
Worcestershire 
WR8 9JZ 
  

mikecluley@carverknowles.co.uk  
01684 853400 
www.carverknowles.co.uk 

 

https://www.rogerparry.net/
mailto:mark.morison@berrys.uk.com
http://www.berrys.uk.com/
mailto:mikecluley@carverknowles.co.uk
http://www.carverknowles.co.uk/

